Enrollment by Major

11.15
Fallo6 Fall05 Fall04 Fall03 Fall 02
Art and Design — ARTA
ARTA/ARTS - Art (BA/BS) 110 100 92 95 107
ARTM - Art (MA) 4 4 4 5 3
ABFA - Fine Arts (BFA) 115 109 103 120 109
AMFA - Fine Arts (MFA) 15 16 17 20 20
Total - Art and Design 244 229 216 240 239
Biological Sciences — BISC
BIOA/BIOL - Biology (BA/BS) 274 257 214 208 190
BIOM - Biology (MS) 22 19 17 17 22
Total - Biological Sciences 296 276 231 225 212
Chemistry - CHEM
CHMA/CHEM - Chemistry (BA/BS) 123 116 109 103 69
CHMM - Chemistry (MS) 21 16 19 19 17
PPHY - Pre-Pharmacy 218 149 92 69 56
Total — Chemistry 362 281 220 191 142
Communications - COMM
MCOA/MCOM - Mass Communications (BA/BS) 288 285 285 308 310
PCOM - Professional Communications (MA) 28 32 29 27 36
SPCA/SPCH - Speech (BA/BS) 44 43 56 58 57
Total — Communications 360 360 370 393 403
Criminal Justice & Criminology — CJCR
CJBA/CICR - Criminal Justice (BA/BS) 334 347 320 350 318
CJCM - Criminal Justice (MA) 34 33 40 48 49
Total - Criminal Justice & Criminology 368 380 360 398 367
English — ENGL
ENGL/ENGS - English (BA/BS) 190 176 176 149 139
ENGM - English (MA) 27 25 30 31 32
Total — English 217 201 206 180 171
Foreign Languages — LANG
LANG/LANS - Foreign Languages (BA/BS) 44 48 46 41 41
Total - Foreign Languages 44 48 46 41 41
History — HIST
HISA/HIST - History (BA/BS) 195 190 172 180 158
HISM - History (MA) 42 45 43 41 40
Total — History 237 235 215 221 198
Mathematics - MATH
MATA/MATH - Mathematics (BA/BS) 74 72 64 59 59
MASC - Mathematics (MS) 21 23 19 18 13

Total — Mathematics 95 95 83 77 72



Enrollment by Major

Music — MUSC

MUSC - Music (BM)

MMUE - Music Education (MmuEd)
Total — Music

Philosophy and Humanities — PHAH
PHIA/PHIL - Philosophy (BA/BS)
Total - Philosophy and Humanities

Physics — PHYS
GLGY - Geology (BS)

PENG - Pre-Engineering
PHYA/PHYS - Physics (BA/BS)
PMED - Pre-Medicine
POPT - Pre-Optometry
PVET - Pre-Veterinary Medicine
Total — Physics

Political Science — PSCI
PSCA/PSCI - Political Science (BA/BS)
PLAW - Pre-Law

Total - Political Science

Psychology — PSYC
PSYA/PSYC - Psychology (BA/BS)
PSYM - Psychology (MA)

Total — Psychology

Social Work — SOWK
SOWK - Social Work (BSW)
MSWK - Social Work (MA)
Total - Social Work

Sociology and Anthropology — SOAA
SOCA/SOCI - Sociology (BA/BS)
SOCM - Sociology (MA)

Total - Sociology and Anthropology

Total - Arts and Sciences
College of Business and Technology — BAT

Accountancy - ACCT
ACCT - Accounting (BBA)
MACC - Accounting (Macc)
Total — Accounting

Computer and Information Sciences — CSCI
CSCI - Computer & Information Science (BS)
CSCM - Computer & Information Science (MS)

Total - Computer and Information Sciences

11.15

Fall 06

85

~N N

30
30

10
12
19
288

41
375

79

Lanli[ N}

309
31
340

143
60
203

69
15
84

3,423

111
46
157

329
46

375

Fall 05

102

103

22
22

13
21
258

32
325

306
36
342

150
70
220

68
14
82

3,292

95

32

127

322

55

377

Fall 04

113

114

10
18
258

32
325

95

S =

315
34
349

137
62
199

58
12
70

3,121

85
27
112

373
60

433

Fall 03

103
103

20
20

17
245

31
305

279
30
309

132
37
169

53
16
69

3,030

98

34

132

436

60

496

Fall 02

113

114

10
18
216

29
279
100
100
284

33
317
132

132

101
35
136

445
52

497



Enrollment by Major

11.15
Fall06 Fall0O5 Fall04 Fall03 Fall 02
Economics, Finance, and Urban Studies — ECFN
ECOA/ECOS - Economics (BA/BS) 11 8 10 12 11
ECON - Economics (BBA) 9 11 15 7 12
FNCE - Finance (BBA) 73 82 81 84 86
PADM/MCMP - Public Administration (MCM/MPA) 21 22 24 17 0
PMCM/PMGT - Public Management (MCM/MPM) 1 1 1 12 30
Total - Economics, Finance, and Urban Studies 115 124 131 132 139
Family and Consumer Sciences - FACS
HECA/AHSC - Home Econ/Applied Human Sciences (BA/BS) 0 0 164 157 181
FACS - Family and Consumer Science (BS) 210 198 24 0 0
CLNU - Clinical Nutrition (MS) 21 17 14 15 17
Total - Family and Consumer Sciences 231 215 202 172 198
Management and Marketing - MGMK
MGMT - Management (BBA) 91 97 94 92 75
MKTG - Marketing (BBA) 61 61 75 66 65
MBA - Business Administration (MBA) 67 79 89 110 140
GCBA - Business Administration Certificate (C4) 4 9 5 2 2
PBUS - Pre-Business 912 822 788 781 796
Total - Management and Marketing 1,135 1,068 1,051 1,051 1,078
Technology and Geomatics— TECH
DIGM - Digital Media (BS) 260 265 303 289 28
ENTC - Engineering Technology (BS) 276 295 297 312 563
EPRL - Entrepreneurial Leadership (C4) 0 1 0 0 0
GEOA/GEOG - Geography (BA/BS) 28 25 33 39 37
SUVM - Surveying and Mapping Science (BS) 75 68 56 55 53
TECM - Technology (MS) 43 48 51 59 58
Total — Technology and Geomatics 682 702 740 754 739
Total — Business and Technology 2,695 2,613 2,669 2,737 2,787
College of Education — ED
Curriculum and Instruction — CUAI
ASTL - Advanced Studies in Teaching and Learning (MEd) 3 2 2 0 0
ISED - Interdisciplinary Studies-Elementary Education (BSEd) 152 165 123 99 121
EEDA/EEDM - Elementary Education (MA/MEd) 40 25 21 14 12
EDMT - Media Services (MA/MEd) 39 50 45 26 17
MATE - Elementary Education (MAT) 90 99 110 99 88
MMED - 1 1 5 2 6
SMAT - Secondary Education (MAT) 71 70 71 54 61
READ/RMED - Reading (MA/MEd) 57 43 50 50 41
SCED/SMED - Secondary Education (MA/MEd) 3 4 8 8 12
PRED - Pre-Education 503 528 478 480 477

Total - Curriculum and Instruction 959 987 913 832 835



Enrollment by Major

11.15

Educational Leadership and Policy Analysis - ELPA
LMED - Educational Leadership (Med)
LEDS - Educational Leadership (EdS)
LEDD - Educational Leadership (EdD)
Total - Educational Leadership and Policy Analysis

Human Development and Learning - HDAL
ECDV - Early Childhood Development (BS)
SPED - Special Education (BS)
HDLC - Human Development & Learning, Career (BS)
HDLT - Human Development & Learning, Teaching (BS)
ECED/EMED - Early Childhood Education (MA/MEd)
SPEA/SPMD - Special Education (MA/MEd)
CNSL/CMED - Counseling (MA/MEd)

Total - Human Development and Learning

Physical Education, Exercise, and Sport Sciences - PEXS
PEDU - Physical Education (BS)
PEDM/PEMD - Physical Education (MA/MEd)
SALM - Sport and Leisure Management (BS)
Total - Physical Education, Exercise, and Sport Sciences

Total - Education
College of Nursing - NU

Nursing - NURS (FCNU, ALNU, PMNU)
NDSN - Doctorate of Science in Nursing (DSN)
NURB - Nursing (BSN)
RMSN - Nursing (MSN)
PBSN - Pre-Nursing Baccalaureate
NURM - Nursing (MSN)
NUMC - Advanced Nursing Practice (C4)
HCMC - Healthcare Management (C4)

Total - Nursing

Total - Nursing

College of Public and Allied Health - PA

Allied Health — ALSC

ALHE - Allied Health (AAS)
BSAH - Allied Health (BS)
BSDH - Dental Hygiene (BSDH)
DHYG - Dental Hygiene (AAS)
PDEN - Pre-Dentistry

Total — Allied Health

Fall 06

18

20
155
193

62

15
37

45
37
66
263

145

40
109
294

1,709

21
490
25
515
79

11
1,143

1,143

301
132

25
459

Fall 05

18

34
161
213

57

16
34

35
43
72
260

137

45
119
301

1,761

20
505
24
446
77

1,082

1,082

296
116

18
433

Fall 04

15

14
172
201

71
36
46
16
32
33
72
306

129
42
92

263

1,683

13
434

489
84

10
1,039

1,039

296
113
12
19
440

Fall 03

27

13
144
184

47
19
46
19
40
31
70
272

133
45
9

274

1,562

11
353

472
87

10
934

934

253
102
22
18
402

Fall 02

26

10
150
186

58
15
41
17
51
33
72
287

198
50

248

1,556

352

376
87

12
833

833

41
173
91
40
11
356



Enrollment by Major

Communicative Disorders - CDIS
AUDI - Audiology (AuD)
CDIS - Communicative Disorders (MS)

Total - Communicative Disorders

Environmental Health - ENVH
ENVH - Environmental Health (BSEH)
MSEH - Environmental Health (MSEH)
Total - Environmental Health

Health Sciences - HSCI
HSCI - Health Sciences (BS)
Total - Health Sciences

Physical Therapy - PHYT
MPTH - Physical Therapy (MPT)
DPTH - Physical Therapy (DPT)
PRPT - Pre-Physical Therapy
PROT - Pre-Occupational Therapy
Total - Physical Therapy

Public Health - PUBH
DRPH - Public Health (DPH)
EPID - Epidemiology (C4)
GERN - Gerontology (C4)
PHBS - Public Health (BS)
PUBH - Public Health (MPH)
Total - Public Health

Total - Public and Allied Health

College of Medicine - ME

Biomedical Sciences - BMED
BMES - Biomedical Sciences (MS)
BMED - Biomedical Sciences (PhD)
Total - Biomedical Sciences

Total - Medicine

School of Continuing Studies - CS

Division of Cross-Disciplinary Studies
ASGC - Archival Studies (C4)

BASD - Applied Science (BAS)

BGSD - General Studies (BGS)

BSIS - Interdisciplinary Studies (BS)

11.15

Fall 06

21
50
71

34
12
46

70
117

192

119
82
208

1042

30
36

36

28
66
183

Fall 05

21
50
71

46
17
63

47
47

47
82

134

= O O

121
53
175

923

32

35

35

27
92
146

Fall 04

21
48
69

45
18
63

61
61

21
24
91

143

N O O

99
56
157

933

27
130
90

Fall 03

11
61
72

47
17
64

51
51
33
68

108

N OO

95
46
143

840

29

36

36

33
137
96

Fall 02

48
24
72

40
40
24
77

104

= O O

106
38
145

777

29
35

35

26
164
57



Enrollment by Major

BSPS - Professional Studies (BS)
MALS - Liberal Studies (MALS)
PRST - Professional Studies (MPS)
Total - Cross-Disciplinary Studies

Total - Continuing Studies
Undeclared and Non-Degree
UDEC - Undergraduate Undeclared
USPC - Undergraduate Non-Degree

UDEG - Graduate Undeclared & Non-Degree
Total - Undeclared and Non-Degree

Total - Undeclared and Non-Degree

Total - East Tennessee State University

Source: Office of Institutional Research

11.15

Fall 06

66
55
10

410

410

1177
309
206

1,692

1,692

12,150

Fall 05

47
46
0
359

359

1122
284
185

1,591

1,591

11,656

Fall 04

54
50
0
352

352

1,205
315
275

1,795

1,795

11,633

Fall 03

48
34
0
349

349

1,324
329
254

1,907

1,907

11,395

Fall 02

37
43
0
327

327

1,378
333
227

1,938

1,938

11,131



