	Fall 06	Fall 05	Fall 04	Fall 03	Fall 02
<u>Art and Design – ARTA</u>					
ARTA/ARTS - Art (BA/BS)	110	100	92	95	107
ARTM - Art (MA)	4	4	4	5	3
ABFA - Fine Arts (BFA)	115	109	103	120	109
AMFA - Fine Arts (MFA)	<u>15</u>	<u>16</u>	17	20	<u>20</u>
Total - Art and Design	244	229	216	240	239
Biological Sciences – BISC					
BIOA/BIOL - Biology (BA/BS)	274	257	214	208	190
BIOM - Biology (MS)	<u>22</u>	<u>19</u>	<u>17</u>	<u>17</u>	<u>22</u>
Total - Biological Sciences	296	276	231	225	212
<u>Chemistry – CHEM</u>					
CHMA/CHEM - Chemistry (BA/BS)	123	116	109	103	69
CHMM - Chemistry (MS)	21	16	19	19	17
PPHY - Pre-Pharmacy	<u>218</u>	<u>149</u>	<u>92</u>	<u>69</u>	<u>56</u>
Total – Chemistry	362	281	220	191	142
<u>Communications – COMM</u>					
MCOA/MCOM - Mass Communications (BA/BS)	288	285	285	308	310
PCOM - Professional Communications (MA)	28	32	29	27	36
SPCA/SPCH - Speech (BA/BS)	<u>44</u>	<u>43</u>	<u>56</u>	<u>58</u>	<u>57</u>
Total – Communications	360	360	370	393	403
<u>Criminal Justice & Criminology – CJCR</u>					
CJBA/CJCR - Criminal Justice (BA/BS)	334	347	320	350	318
CJCM - Criminal Justice (MA)	<u>34</u>	<u>33</u>	<u>40</u>	<u>48</u>	<u>49</u>
Total - Criminal Justice & Criminology	368	380	360	398	367
<u>English – ENGL</u>					
ENGL/ENGS - English (BA/BS)	190	176	176	149	139
ENGM - English (MA)	<u>27</u>	<u>25</u>	<u>30</u>	<u>31</u>	<u>32</u>
Total – English	217	201	206	180	171
<u>Foreign Languages – LANG</u>					
LANG/LANS - Foreign Languages (BA/BS)	<u>44</u>	<u>48</u>	<u>46</u>	<u>41</u>	<u>41</u>
Total - Foreign Languages	44	48	46	41	41
<u>History – HIST</u>					
HISA/HIST - History (BA/BS)	195	190	172	180	158
HISM - History (MA)	<u>42</u>	<u>45</u>	<u>43</u>	<u>41</u>	<u>40</u>
Total – History	237	235	215	221	198
Mathematics – MATH	_ /				-
MATA/MATH - Mathematics (BA/BS)	74	72	64	59	59
MASC - Mathematics (MS)	<u>21</u>	<u>23</u>	<u>19</u>	<u>18</u>	<u>13</u>
Total – Mathematics	95	95	83	77	72

	Fall 06	Fall 05	Fall 04	Fall 03	Fall 02
Mada MUSC					
<u>Music – MUSC</u> MUSC - Music (BM)	85	102	113	103	113
MUSC - Music (BM) MMUE - Music Education (MmuEd)	<u>2</u>	<u>102</u>	<u>113</u>	<u>0</u>	<u>113</u>
Total – Music	<u>2</u> 87	103	$\frac{1}{114}$	103	$\frac{1}{114}$
Total Music	07	105	117	105	117
<u>Philosophy and Humanities – PHAH</u>					
PHIA/PHIL - Philosophy (BA/BS)	<u>30</u>	<u>22</u>	<u>21</u>	<u>20</u>	<u>31</u>
Total - Philosophy and Humanities	30	22	21	20	31
Physics – PHYS					
GLGY - Geology (BS)	10	0	0	0	0
PENG - Pre-Engineering	12	13	10	7	10
PHYA/PHYS - Physics (BA/BS)	19	21	18	17	18
PMED - Pre-Medicine	288	258	258	245	216
POPT - Pre-Optometry	5	1	7	5	6
PVET - Pre-Veterinary Medicine	<u>41</u>	<u>32</u>	<u>32</u>	<u>31</u>	<u>29</u>
Total – Physics	375	325	325	305	279
Political Science – PSCI					
PSCA/PSCI - Political Science (BA/BS)	79	92	95	89	100
PLAW – Pre-Law	<u>2</u>	<u>1</u>	<u>1</u>	<u>0</u>	<u>0</u>
Total - Political Science	81	<u>93</u>	<u>96</u>	<u>89</u>	100
<u>Psychology – PSYC</u>				•=•	• • • •
PSYA/PSYC - Psychology (BA/BS)	309	306	315	279	284
PSYM - Psychology (MA)	$\frac{31}{10}$	<u>36</u>	<u>34</u>	<u>30</u>	<u>33</u>
Total – Psychology	340	342	349	309	317
<u>Social Work – SOWK</u>					
SOWK - Social Work (BSW)	143	150	137	132	132
MSWK – Social Work (MA)	<u>60</u>	<u>70</u>	<u>62</u>	<u>37</u>	<u>0</u>
Total - Social Work	203	220	199	169	132
Sociology and Anthropology – SOAA					
SOCA/SOCI - Sociology (BA/BS)	69	68	58	53	51
SOCM - Sociology (MA)	<u>15</u>	<u>14</u>	<u>12</u>	<u>16</u>	<u>9</u>
Total - Sociology and Anthropology	84	82	70	69	60
Total - Arts and Sciences	3,423	3,292	3,121	3,030	2,878
	0,120	0,272	0,121	0,000	_,070
College of Business and Technology – BAT					
<u>Accountancy – ACCT</u>					
ACCT - Accounting (BBA)	111	95	85	98	101
MACC - Accounting (Macc)	<u>46</u>	<u>32</u>	<u>27</u>	<u>34</u>	<u>35</u>
Total – Accounting	157	127	112	132	1 <u>36</u>
Computer and Information Sciences – CSCI					
CSCI - Computer & Information Science (BS)	329	322	373	436	445
CSCM - Computer & Information Science (MS)	<u>46</u>	<u>55</u>	<u>60</u>	<u>60</u>	<u>52</u>
Total - Computer and Information Sciences	375	377	433	496	497

	Fall 06	Fall 05	Fall 04	Fall 03	Fall 02
Economics, Finance, and Urban Studies – ECFN					
ECOA/ECOS - Economics (BA/BS)	11	8	10	12	11
ECOA/ECOS - Economics (BA/BS) ECON - Economics (BBA)	9	8 11	10 15	12	11
FNCE - Finance (BBA)	73	82	81	84	86
PADM/MCMP – Public Administration (MCM/MPA)	21	22	24	17	0
PMCM/PMGT - Public Management (MCM/MPM)	<u>1</u>	<u>1</u>	<u>1</u>	<u>17</u>	<u>30</u>
Total - Economics, Finance, and Urban Studies	<u>1</u> 115	124	131	132	<u>30</u> 139
Family and Consumer Sciences - FACS					
HECA/AHSC - Home Econ/Applied Human Sciences (BA/BS)	0	0	164	157	181
FACS - Family and Consumer Science (BS)	210	198	24	0	0
CLNU - Clinical Nutrition (MS)	<u>210</u>	<u>17</u>	<u>14</u>	<u>15</u>	17
Total - Family and Consumer Sciences	231	$2\overline{15}$	202	172	1 <u>98</u>
Management and Marketing – MGMK					
MGMT - Management (BBA)	91	97	94	92	75
MKTG - Marketing (BBA)	61	61	75	66	65
MBA - Business Administration (MBA)	67	79	89	110	140
GCBA - Business Administration Certificate (C4)	4	9	5	2	2
PBUS - Pre-Business	912	822	788	781	796
Total - Management and Marketing	1,135	1,068	1,051	1,051	1,078
<u>Technology</u> and Geomatics- <u>TECH</u>					
DIGM – Digital Media (BS)	260	265	303	289	28
ENTC - Engineering Technology (BS)	276	295	297	312	563
EPRL - Entrepreneurial Leadership (C4)	0	1	0	0	0
GEOA/GEOG - Geography (BA/BS)	28	25	33	39	37
SUVM - Surveying and Mapping Science (BS)	75	68	56	55	53
TECM - Technology (MS)	<u>43</u>	<u>48</u>	<u>51</u>	<u>59</u>	<u>58</u>
Total – Technology and Geomatics	682	702	740	754	739
Total – Business and Technology	2,695	2,613	2,669	2,737	2,787
College of Education – ED					
<u>Curriculum and Instruction – CUAI</u>					
ASTL - Advanced Studies in Teaching and Learning (MEd)	3	2	2	0	0
ISED - Interdisciplinary Studies-Elementary Education (BSEd)	152	165	123	99	121
EEDA/EEDM - Elementary Education (MA/MEd)	40	25	21	14	12
EDMT - Media Services (MA/MEd)	39	50	45	26	17
MATE - Elementary Education (MAT)	90	99	110	99	88
MMED -	1	1	5	2	6
SMAT - Secondary Education (MAT)	71	70	71	54	61
READ/RMED - Reading (MA/MEd)	57	43	50	50	41
SCED/SMED - Secondary Education (MA/MEd)	3	4	8	8	12
PRED - Pre-Education	<u>503</u>	<u>528</u>	<u>478</u>	<u>480</u>	<u>477</u>
Total - Curriculum and Instruction	959	987	913	832	835

	Fall 06	Fall 05	Fall 04	Fall 03	Fall 02
Educational Leadership and Policy Analysis - ELPA					
LMED - Educational Leadership (Med)	18	18	15	27	26
LEDS - Educational Leadership (EdS)	20	34	14	13	10
LEDD - Educational Leadership (EdD)	<u>155</u>	<u>161</u>	<u>172</u>	<u>144</u>	150
Total - Educational Leadership and Policy Analysis	193	213	201	184	186
Human Development and Learning - HDAL					
ECDV - Early Childhood Development (BS)	62	57	71	47	58
SPED - Special Education (BS)	15	16	36	19	15
HDLC - Human Development & Learning, Career (BS)	37	34	46	46	41
HDLT - Human Development & Learning, Teaching (BS)	1	3	16	19	17
ECED/EMED - Early Childhood Education (MA/MEd)	45	35	32	40	51
SPEA/SPMD - Special Education (MA/MEd)	37	43	33	31	33
CNSL/CMED - Counseling (MA/MEd)	<u>66</u>	<u>72</u>	<u>72</u>	<u>70</u>	<u>72</u>
Total - Human Development and Learning	263	260	306	272	287
Physical Education, Exercise, and Sport Sciences - PEXS					
PEDU - Physical Education (BS)	145	137	129	133	198
PEDM/PEMD - Physical Education (MA/MEd)	40	45	42	45	50
SALM – Sport and Leisure Management (BS)	<u>40</u>	<u>45</u>	42 <u>92</u>	45 <u>96</u>	
Total - Physical Education, Exercise, and Sport Sciences	<u>105</u> 294	<u>301</u>	<u>263</u>	<u>274</u>	<u>0</u> 248
Total - Thysical Education, Exercise, and Sport Sciences	294	501	203	274	240
Total - Education	1,709	1,761	1,683	1,562	1,556
College of Nursing - NU					
<u>Nursing - NURS (FCNU, ALNU, PMNU)</u>					
NDSN – Doctorate of Science in Nursing (DSN)	21	20	13	11	5
NURB - Nursing (BSN)	490	505	434	353	352
RMSN - Nursing (MSN)	25	24	7	0	0
PBSN - Pre-Nursing Baccalaureate	515	446	489	472	376
NURM - Nursing (MSN)	79	77	84	87	87
NUMC - Advanced Nursing Practice (C4)	2	3	2	1	1
HCMC - Healthcare Management (C4)	<u>11</u>	<u>7</u>	10	<u>10</u>	<u>12</u>
Total - Nursing	1,143	1,082	1,039	934	833
Total - Nursing	1,143	1,082	1,039	934	833
College of Public and Allied Health - PA					
<u>Allied Health – ALSC</u>					
ALHE - Allied Health (AAS)	0	0	0	7	41
BSAH - Allied Health (BS)	301	296	296	253	173
BSDH - Dental Hygiene (BSDH)	132	116	113	102	91
DHYG - Dental Hygiene (AAS)	1	3	12	22	40
PDEN - Pre-Dentistry	<u>25</u>	18	19	18	11
Total – Allied Health	459	433	440	402	356

	Fall 06	Fall 05	Fall 04	Fall 03	Fall 02
Communicative Disorders - CDIS					
AUDI - Audiology (AuD)	21	21	21	11	0
CDIS - Communicative Disorders (MS)	<u>50</u>	<u>50</u>	<u>48</u>	<u>61</u>	<u>60</u>
Total - Communicative Disorders	71	71	69	72	60
Environmental Health - ENVH	24	10	4.5	47	10
ENVH - Environmental Health (BSEH)	34	46	45	47	48
MSEH - Environmental Health (MSEH)	$\frac{12}{16}$	$\frac{17}{3}$	<u>18</u>	<u>17</u>	<u>24</u> 72
Total - Environmental Health	46	63	63	64	72
Health Sciences - HSCI					
HSCI - Health Sciences (BS)	<u>66</u>	<u>47</u> 47	61	51	40
Total - Health Sciences	66	47	61	51	40
<u>Physical Therapy - PHYT</u>					
MPTH - Physical Therapy (MPT)	0	0	21	33	24
DPTH - Physical Therapy (DPT)	70	47	24	0	0
PRPT - Pre-Physical Therapy	117	82	91	68	77
PROT - Pre-Occupational Therapy	<u>5</u>	<u>5</u>	<u>7</u>	<u>7</u>	<u>3</u>
Total - Physical Therapy	192	134	143	108	104
Public Health - PUBH					
DRPH - Public Health (DPH)	5	0	0	0	0
EPID - Epidemiology (C4)	1	0	0	0	0
GERN - Gerontology (C4)	1	1	2	2	1
PHBS - Public Health (BS)	119	121	99	95	106
PUBH - Public Health (MPH)	82	<u>53</u>	<u>56</u>	46	38
Total - Public Health	208	175	157	143	145
Total - Public and Allied Health	1042	923	933	840	777
College of Medicine - ME					
Biomedical Sciences - BMED					
BMES - Biomedical Sciences (MS)	6	3	6	7	6
BMED - Biomedical Sciences (PhD)	<u>30</u>	<u>32</u>	<u>35</u>	<u>29</u>	<u>29</u>
Total - Biomedical Sciences	<u>36</u>	$\frac{52}{35}$	<u>41</u>	<u>36</u>	$\frac{25}{35}$
Total - Medicine	36	35	41	36	35
School of Continuing Studies - CS					
Division of Cross-Disciplinary Studies					
ASGC – Archival Studies (C4)	2	1	1	1	0
BASD - Applied Science (BAS)	28	27	27	33	26
BGSD - General Studies (BGS)	66	92	130	137	164
BSIS - Interdisciplinary Studies (BS)	183	146	90	96	57
r , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,					

	Fall 06	Fall 05	Fall 04	Fall 03	Fall 02
BSPS - Professional Studies (BS)	66	47	54	48	37
MALS - Liberal Studies (MALS)	55	46	50	34	43
PRST - Professional Studies (MPS)	<u>10</u>	<u>0</u>	<u>0</u>	<u>0</u>	<u>0</u>
Total - Cross-Disciplinary Studies	410	359	352	349	327
Total - Continuing Studies	410	359	352	349	327
Undeclared and Non-Degree					
UDEC - Undergraduate Undeclared	1177	1122	1,205	1,324	1,378
USPC - Undergraduate Non-Degree	309	284	315	329	333
UDEG - Graduate Undeclared & Non-Degree	206	185	<u>275</u>	254	227
Total - Undeclared and Non-Degree	1,692	1,591	1,795	1,907	1,938
Total - Undeclared and Non-Degree	1,692	1,591	1,795	1,907	1,938
Total - East Tennessee State University	<u>12,150</u>	<u>11,656</u>	<u>11,633</u>	<u>11,395</u>	<u>11,131</u>

Source: Office of Institutional Research